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Hinomaru’s thin and shiny metallic 
perimeter in rose gold or black nickel 
houses the topLED light source. 
Illumination is transmitted to the large 
central disc thanks to the OptiLight™ 
technology, emitting a soft and uniform 
light into the environment. • Metal body 
and wire casing, PMMA diffuser. Finishes: 
galvanic pink gold, black galvanic nickel.

Hinomaru est doté d’un bord métallique 
élégant et brillant, en or rose ou en nickel 
noir, qui abrite la source topLED. La lumière 
est transmise au grand disque central 
grâce à la technologie OptiLight™, qui 
diffuse un éclairage doux et uniforme 
dans la pièce. • Corps et pavillon en métal, 
diffuseur en PMMA. Finitions : galvanisé or 
rose, galvanisé nickel noir.

Hinomaru presenta un perímetro metálico 
fino y brillante en oro rosa o níquel negro, 
que alberga la fuente topLED. La luz se 
transmite al gran disco central gracias 
a la tecnología OptiLight™, que difunde 
una iluminación suave y uniforme en los 
espacios. • Cuerpo y cubierta de cable 
en metal, difusor en PMMA. Acabados: 
galvánico oro rosa, galvánico níquel negro.
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Suspension • Hinomaru  



MOD

1

2

CODE

8614

8615

8618

8619

SOURCE

TopLED 30W

TopLED 30W

TopLED 42W

TopLED 42W

INPUT

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

DIMMING

Phase-cut

Phase-cut

Phase-cut

Phase-cut

CCT (  K)

3000

3000

3000

3000

LUMEN

4042

4042

5671

5671

CRI

90

90

90

90

IP

40

40

40

40

OPTICS

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

FINISH

Other versions: wall/ceiling, p. 272.  153

1. Hinomaru Ø48 2. Hinomaru Ø67
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2000
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Dimming kits

  KIT0080
  PH-CUT / 1 art / out

  KIT0026
  PH-CUT / 1-3 art

Dimming kits

  KIT0080
  PH-CUT / 1 art / out

  KIT0026
  PH-CUT / 1-2 art

GP

BN

GP

BN


